1
®
NO
con
1-8
EL7240, EL7241
OBSOLETE PRODUCT
OMMENDED REPLACEMENT

(8-PIN PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PKG. NO.
EL7240CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL7240CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PSOIC MDP0027
EL7241CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL7241CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PSOIC MDP0027
Operating Voltage Range
PINS MIN/MAX (VOLTS)
VDD/GND 4.5/16
VDD/Output 0/-20